Colour

Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

PORTWEST Base layer thermal top B133

Long-sleeve baselayer top with specially designed flat lock seams to trap body heat and form a light layer of
insulation. This wickable material draws perspiration away from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and

comfortable.

Characteristics

Series: B133

XL
2XL
3XL

Model

Undershirt
Undershirt
Undershirt
Undershirt
Undershirt
Undershirt

Material

100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester

Clothing | Underwear

Article

12560904
12560905
12560907
12560909
12560911

13222459

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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