

PORTWEST Base layer thermal top B133

Long-sleeve baselayer top with specially designed flat lock seams to trap body heat and form a light layer of insulation. This wickable material draws perspiration away from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and comfortable.

Characteristics Series: B133

Colour	Size	Model	Material	Article
Grey	S	Undershirt	100% Polyester	12560904
Grey	М	Undershirt	100% Polyester	12560905
Grey	L	Undershirt	100% Polyester	12560907
Grey	XL	Undershirt	100% Polyester	12560909
Grey	2XL	Undershirt	100% Polyester	12560911
Grey	3XL	Undershirt	100% Polyester	13222459

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

